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Gender

@ Male: 67.42 % (120)
@ Female: 32.58 % (58)

Surgery Approach

@ Anterior: 54.55 % (96)
@ Posterior: 45.45 % (80)

Which Side

@ Left: 39.20 % 69)
@ Right: 55.68 % (98)
@ Deleted Options: 5.11 % 9)

Implant Manufacturer(s)

79
27
14 12
Zimmer DePuy Smith & Stryker Medtronic Other Unsure

Biom et Nephew

Hip Replacement Material

@ Metal on Metal: 8.80 % (11)
8 Ceramic on Metal: 30.40 % (38)
@8 Ceramic on Ceramic: 12.80 % (16)

Ceramic on Polyethylene: 29.60 % (37)
@ Polyethylene and metal on Ploy...: 18.40 % (23)

.

Rate your satisfaction with your surgery

@B Very Satisfied: 80.79 % (143)

@0 satisfied: 14.69 % (26)

@ Neutral: 1.69 % (3)
Unsatisfied: 2.26 % @)

@8 Very Unsatisfied: 0.56 % (1)

J

Rate your quality of life after surgery

@ Very Satisfied: 73.60 % (131)

@D satisfied: 20.22 % (36)

@ Neutral: 2.25 % @)
Unsatisfied: 2.81 % (5)

@8 Very Unsatisfied: 1.12 % (2)

J

Competition Level

’ @ Elite: 2.81 % (5)
@0 Sub Elite: 25.84 % (46)
@D Recreational: 69.10 % (123)
Occasional: 2.25 % 4)

Muscle Soreness Post Run?

@ Yes: 50.00 % 67)
@8 No: 50.00 % 67)

How long does post run soreness last

N

@8 No Soreness: 41.01 % (57)

@ 1 hour: 16.55 % (23)

@ 2-3 hours: 12.23 % (17)
A Day: 21.58 % (30)

@0 More than a day: 8.63 % (12)

Regarding my Surgery

@ | did it too soon: 6.67 % ()
@ | should have had it earlier: 57.04 % (77)
@ The timing couldn "t have been ...: 36.30 % (49)

How far did you travel to have your surgery?

@8 0-50 Miles: 81.48 % (110)
@ 51-100 Miles: 4.44% (6)
@8 101-200 Miles: 6.67 % (9)

200-500 Miles: 2.22 % (3)
@ 501+ Miles: 2.22 % (3)
(0 | went out of the Country: 2.96 % (4)

\.

Reason for choosing surgeon, select all that apply

113
48
20 18
6
[ |
Convenience Cost Reputation Lack of Surgeon Other

of surgeon quality support for

m edical returning

care near to active

hom e lifestyle

Did your surgeon endorse running again?

@ Yes: 37.04% (50)
@8 No: 62.96 % (85)




